Type Num Date Name Account Paid Amount
Bill Pmt -Check 1040 5/11/2010 Commonwealth Edison 80-1080 · Parking Lot cash account (GSB)
Bill 0030229004 4/22/2010 5503 · Electricity -20.49
TOTAL -20.49
Bill Pmt -Check 2591 5/11/2010 Mergenthaler 70-1170 · Water Fund cash acct (IL Funds)
Bill 05138 5/6/2010 Job - 3 Waukegan/BDC Waukegan Golf 8006 · Billbacks -295.50
70-1710 · DTF Gen'l fund - water fund -295.50
TOTAL -591.00

TOTAL -265.60
Bill Pmt -Check 31519 7/13/2010 Sterling Codifiers, Inc. 10-1100 · General fund cash acct(IL Fund)
Bill 10414 7/7/2010 5002 · Ordinance Codification -1,728.00
TOTAL -1,728.00
Bill Pmt -Check 31520 7/13/2010 Village of Glenview 10-1100 · General fund cash acct(IL Fund)
Bill 4711 7/8/2010 6201 · Gas & Oil -937.98
TOTAL -937.98
Bill Pmt -Check 31521 7/13/2010 West Payment Center 10-1100 · General fund cash acct(IL Fund)
Bill 820583423 6/30/2010 6102 · Publications -59.50
TOTAL -59.50
Liability Check 7/27/2010 QuickBooks Payroll Service 10-1100 · General fund cash acct(IL Fund)
QuickBooks Payroll Service 10-2210 · Payroll taxes withheld -14.32
TOTAL -14.32
Liability Check 7/30/2010 QuickBooks Payroll Service 10-1100 · General fund cash acct(IL Fund)
5003 · Payroll Processing -69.00
5003 · Payroll Processing -6.00
QuickBooks Payroll Service 10-2210 · Payroll taxes withheld -1,313.04
QuickBooks Payroll Service 10-2210 · Payroll taxes withheld -1,313.04
QuickBooks Payroll Service 10-2210 · Payroll taxes withheld -307.10
QuickBooks Payroll Service 10-2210 · Payroll taxes withheld -307.10
QuickBooks Payroll Service 10-2210 · Payroll taxes withheld -615.36
QuickBooks Payroll Service 10-2210 · Payroll taxes withheld -79.72
QuickBooks Payroll Service 10-2210 · Payroll taxes withheld -1,734.00
TOTAL -5,744.36
12:25 AM Village of Golf, IL
08/01/10 Check Detail
May 2010 through April 2011
Page 9